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FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
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Apr 2020 to
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2019-20 2019-20 2019-20 2019-20

APRIL 2020 - OCT-2020APRIL 2020 - OCT-2020

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 487.79 414.64 117.6494.3580.60 143.49617.00 359.00 135.8753.00 76.05AGARTALA GT

291.00 842.49 944.55 89.19118.84122.45 98.991593.00 933.00 90.30147.00 145.52KATHALGURI CCPP

101.00 239.31 396.41 60.3735.8263.63 41.44617.00 362.00 66.1155.00 22.79MONARCHAK CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2827.00 255.00 244.36 266.68 95.83 91.63 1654.00 1569.59 1755.60 94.90 89.40
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 363.81 270.49 134.501.3310.49 0.45339.00 194.00 187.5331.00 0.14ANTA CCPP

663.36 641.08 305.20 210.050.0052.02 0.00328.00 200.00 320.5430.00 0.00AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 1418.20 1232.21 115.09100.66164.15 138.851486.00 860.00 164.91119.00 165.23DADRI CCPP

431.59 665.21 209.90 316.926228.170.71 184.25298.00 180.00 369.5624.00 44.22FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 814.37 341.18 238.690.0042.28 0.00393.00 223.00 365.1935.00 0.00GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 951.21 997.24 95.3878.20112.27 75.681302.00 782.00 121.64116.00 87.79KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.0010.00 5.00 0.001.00 0.00R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4156.00 356.00 297.38 381.92 83.53 77.86 2444.00 4853.88 3356.22 198.60 144.62

ONGC

726.60 3072.73 2767.09 111.05149.43299.52 108.374759.00 2745.00 111.94413.00 447.58TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4759.00 413.00 447.58 299.52 108.37 149.43 2745.00 3072.73 2767.09 111.94 111.05
RGPPL

1967.08 1381.73 2536.42 54.4861.53355.09 56.164505.00 2656.00 52.02389.00 218.48RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 4505.00 389.00 218.48 355.09 56.16 61.53 2656.00 1381.73 2536.42 52.02 54.48
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Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 16247.00 1413.00 1207.80 1303.21 85.48 92.68 9499.00 10877.93 10415.33 114.52 104.44

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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